MK-5
UNIVERSAL
MANUAL
ENGRAVER
The Mk-5 Universal Engraving Machine is probably the most versatile engraving machine in the world. It is
capable of engraving both flat and bulky / cylindrical items, using the same vice assembly.
The MK-5 has undoubtedly the largest capacity in its field, capable of holding flatwork 430mm wide, any length,
and cylindrical items up to 260mm diameter. It has no difficulty, therefore, in engraving large trophies, tankards,

Solid brass 24/16mm block
letter set, also includes
months, aged, died, years
and other useful copy.
Supplied in a plastic type
case.
SINGLE LINE SCRIPT
Solid brass 12mm high
capitals with a 26° slant.
Set comprises of upper
& lower case letters
Supplied in a plastic type case.
MT0151
£210.00
BLOCK
MT1003/12 Solid brass 12mm capitals
only.
MT1003/12/8 Solid brass 12mm and
8mm capitals only.
MT1003/12L Solid brass 12mm upper
and lower case.
MT1003/24 Solid brass 24mm capitals only.
MT1003/24/16 Solid brass 24mm and 16mm capitals only.
All supplied in a plastic type case.
12mm sets £160.00    24mm sets £175.00
MT/FD/1003/24 £240.00
Sales:  Tel: 01234 218226  Fax: 01234 269899